
Jersey City Public Schools 

Title I Parent Advisory Meeting Schedule 

2021/2022 

Time: 6:00 pm to 7:30 pm 

Location: Central Office - Room 1R 

Wednesday September 22, 2021 

Wednesday October 13, 2021 
Wednesday November 10, 2021 
Wednesday December 8, 2021 
Wednesday January 19, 2022 

Wednesday February 23, 2022 
Wednesday March 16, 2022 
Wednesday April 13, 2022 

Wednesday May 25, 2022 
Wednesday June 15, 2022 

*If you have any questions or require any additional

information, please contact Dianne Vasquez at (201) 413-6988.


